Watchful Eye Solutions, Inc.
Lightning & Surge Protection
/... Class I+II SeriesWTH-50, WTH-65
WTH-65/G+/1P-255
WTH-65/G+/1P-255 (N-PE Only)
Uc
In

L1
50/65-9
Type: Ordering code
WTH-50/B+C/R/1P-75 US 120 231
Ordering Code
Type: Ordering code
WTH-50/B+C/R/1P-115
WTH-50/B+C/R/1P-150
WTH-50/B+C/R/1P-275
WTH-50/B+C/R/1P-320
WTH-50/B+C/R/1P-385
WTH-50/B+C/R/1P-420
WTH-50/B+C/R/1P-550
WTH-50/B+C/R/1P-690
US 120 232
US 120 233
US 120 234
US 120 235
US 120 236
US 120 237
US 120 238
US 120 239
WTH-50/B C/1P-75+
WTH-50/B C/1P-115+
WTH-50/B C/1P-150+
WTH-50/ C/1P-275B+
WTH-50/ C/1P-320B+
WTH-50/ C/1P-385B+
WTH-50/ C/1P-420B+
WTH-50/ C/1P-550B+
WTH-50/ C/1P-690B+
US 120 221
US 120 222
US 120 223
US 120 224
US 120 225
US 120 226
US 120 227
US 120 228
US 120 229
WTH-2P/65 US 129 001
WTH-3P/65 US 129 002
WTH-4P/65 US 129 003
The Guardian that Protects Your AC Power Supply System against Surge and Lightning
Surge Protection for AC Power Supply System
50/65-10
WTH-65/B+C/R/1P-115